

L.A Misc case No. 104 of 2014(178/05)

Order No. 97 dated 05.02.2021.

Both parties take no steps. None is moved. The hearing of arguments is adjourned for the ends of justice.

To 22.04.2021 for hearing of the case.

Dictated and corrected by me,

Addl.D.J

Addl. District Judge,
Cum-Judge, Spl. Court,
Hooghly.