

L.A Misc Case No. 104 of 2014(178/2005).

Order No. 100 dated 02.09.2021.

Both parties take no steps. In view of resolution dated 27.08.2021 and 01.09.2021 of Hooghly District Bar Association and Hooghly Bar Association respectively, the case is adjourned.

To 01.12.2021 for hearing of the case.

Dictated and corrected by me,

Judge,

Addl. District Judge,
Cum-Judge, Spl. Court
Hooghly.
(WB00703)