

L.A. Misc Case 104 of 2014.(178/2005)

Order No. 107 dated 24.01.2023.

Today is fixed for hearing of the case.

O.P takes no steps. L.A,Collector, Hooghly files hazira on behalf of Petitioner. None is moved.

The hearing of the case is adjourned for the ends of justice.

To 10.04.2023 for hearing of the case.

Dictated and corrected by me,

Judge,

Adl. District Judge,
Cum-Judge, Spl. Court,
Hooghly.
(WB00618)

