

L.A. Misc Case No. 104 of 2014(178/2005).

Present : Shri K. Mookerjee, Learned Addl. District Judge, 3rd Court, Hooghly -in-charge.

Order No. 116 dated 22.08.2024.

Petitioner- L.A. Collector files a petition praying for time for hearing on the ground stated therein. Heard. Considered.

Learned Regular P.O is on leave.

The case is adjourned.

To 06.11.2024 for hearing of the case, on exparte.

Dictated and corrected by me,

Judge,(i.c)

Addl. District Judge,
Cum-Judge, Spl. Court,
Hooghly. (i.c)