

L.A. Misc Case No. 104 of 2014(178/2005).

Order No. 123 dated 01.11.2025.

Both parties take no steps.

Today is fixed for hearing of the case, on exparte.

The record is taken up for hearing.

None is moved. The case is adjourned.

To 03.01.2026 for hearing of the case, on exparte.

Dictated and corrected by me,

Judge,

Addl. District Judge,
Cum-Judge, Spl. Court,
Hooghly.(WB000645)